
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 14 OF 16 - APRIL 21, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

312 D. Ecklund  719.3241

304 B. Ripple  619.4802

156 W. Browning  1119.7643

480 C. Green  1119.7854

709 T. Bright  319.7885

270 N. Skaggs  519.8196

779 A. Lieber  419.9967

281 J. Sipes  620.1128

633 R. Jackson  920.1159

192 C. Lansing  220.14610

550 T. Hollenbeck  320.25911

277 R. Newton  420.28912

566 L. Martin  1420.30613

159 J. Tarantino  520.42014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

312 D. Ecklund  719.4191

281 J. Sipes  419.5822

779 A. Lieber  719.7133

480 C. Green  919.7234

270 N. Skaggs  1019.7645

709 T. Bright  219.7656

156 W. Browning  819.8577

304 B. Ripple  919.9168

633 R. Jackson  1220.1029

277 R. Newton  520.15810

192 C. Lansing  1220.20311

566 L. Martin  1420.29612

550 T. Hollenbeck  120.32813

159 J. Tarantino  1120.60314

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

304 B. Ripple  611.6951

156 W. Browning  1311.8202

312 D. Ecklund  911.8913

159 J. Tarantino  511.9534

270 N. Skaggs  711.9545

779 A. Lieber  1012.0306

281 J. Sipes  412.0367

277 R. Newton  512.1398

192 C. Lansing  912.1469

633 R. Jackson  612.15310

566 L. Martin  1212.16811

480 C. Green  212.20112

709 T. Bright  1112.22613

550 T. Hollenbeck  312.60214
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